LICENSED FACILITY FEE SCHEDULE

BAKER COUNTY
Restaurants Tourist Facilities i
0-15 seats $568.00 Bed and Breakfast $232.00
16-50 seats $638.00 Organization Camps $100.00
51-150 seats $730.00 Picnic Parks $100.00
>150 seats $809.00 Motel/Hotel/Hostel $100.00
Limited Service Restaurants $323.00 Surcharge - Per Room $1.00
Bed and Breakfast $232.00 Late Fee? 50% annual fee
Increased Inspection Schedule 50% annual fee
Reinspection (more than 2) $141.00
Late Fee! $100.00 RV Parks $100.00

Additional Fee per Space

Mobile Units 1-50 $2.00
Class |-V $222.00 51-100 $2.00
Commissary $406.00 >101 $1.39
Warehouse $163.00 Late Fee? 50% annual fee
Late Fee? 50% annual fee

Temporary Restaurants

Swimming Pools

Single Event Temporary Restaurant $77.00 First Pool or Spa $239.00
Seasonal & Intermittent Temporary Restaurant $77.00 Additional Pool or Spa $152.00
Seasonal & Intermittent Restaurant Operational Review $45.00 Late Fee? 50% annual fee
Seasonal & Intermittent Restaurant Reinspection Fee $30.00
Late Fee (less than 7 days prior to event) $55.00
Benevolent $0.00 Inspection Fees

Schools
Plan Review Satellite Feeding Sites $85.00
New Restaurant $379.00 Central Kitchen $229.00
Remodel Restaurant $138.00
Limited Service $110.00
Bed and Breakfast $110.00 Misc. Inspections
Mobile Unit $110.00 In home Day Care $80.00
Commissary $186.00 Day Care Center $192.00
Warehouse $85.00 Unlicensed Kitchen Facility $141.00

Late Fees' are $100 per month. Late Payment penalty fee is assessed every month, on the first day of the month, until facility is closed or license is paid.
Late Fees? are 50% of annual license. Late payment fee is assessed every month, on the first day of the month, until facility is closed or license is paid.
*All new licenses after October 1 are 50% of the annual license fee




